Tots (Co-Ed)
Mites (Co-Ed)
Jr. Peewee
Sr. Peewee
Jr. Atom

Sr. Atom

Jr. Bantam
Sr. Bantam
Midget Boys
Midget Girls

CASA 2021 Age Matrix
Approximate Grade Youngest
Pre-K

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
8th
9th

9/1/16
9/1/15
9/1/14
9/1/13
9/1/12
9/1/11
9/1/10
9/1/09
9/1/07
9/1/06

Oldest

8/31/17
8/31/16
8/31/15
8/31/14
8/31/13
8/31/12
8/31/11
8/31/10
8/31/09
8/31/09




