CASA 2021 Age Matrix			
	Approximate Grade	Youngest	Oldest
Tots (Co-Ed)	Pre-K	9/1/16	- 8/31/17
Mites (Co-Ed)	K	9/1/15	- 8/31/16
Jr. Peewee	1st	9/1/14	- 8/31/15
Sr. Peewee	2nd	9/1/13	- 8/31/14
Jr. Atom	3rd	9/1/12	- 8/31/13
Sr. Atom	4th	9/1/11	- 8/31/12
Jr. Bantam	5th	9/1/10	- 8/31/11
Sr. Bantam	6th	9/1/09	- 8/31/10
Midget Boys	8th	9/1/07	- 8/31/09
Midget Girls	9th	9/1/06	- 8/31/09